
REVISED 
Public Schools of Petoskey 

District Wide Calendar 2020-2021  
 

Wednesday, September 2  Teachers Report 

 

Thursday,  September 3  Professional Development Day 

 

Tuesday, September 8  Students Report (1/2 day students K-12, ½ day PD) 

 

Friday, October 16  Professional Development Day/Elementary Parent Teacher 

                                    Conferences (1/2 day students K-12) 

 

Friday,  November 6  Professional Development Day (No students K-12) 

 

Friday,  November 6  1st Marking Period Ends (PMS, PHS) 

 

Tuesday,  November 24  Professional Development Day (1/2 day students K-12) 

 

Wed.-Fri., November 25-27 Thanksgiving Break 

 

Friday,  December 4  1st Trimester Ends (Elementary) 

 

Wednesday,  December 23  1/2 day Students and Staff 

 

Thursday,  December 24  Begin Holiday Break 

 

Monday, January 4  Return to School 

 

Wed.-Fri., January 20-22   High School Final Exams 

     (1/2 day for Students, Grades 9-12) 

 

Friday,  January 22  1st Semester Ends (PMS, PHS) 

 

Friday,  January 22  Professional Development/Records Day (1/2 day students  

     K-12) 

          

Friday,  February 12  Professional Development Day (1/2 day students K-12) 

 

Friday,  March 5  2nd Trimester Ends (Elementary) 

 

Friday,  March 19  Elementary Parent Teacher Conferences 

     and Professional Development Day 

     ½ Day students, Grades K-12 

 

 



Thursday, March 25  3rd Marking Period Ends (PMS, PHS) 

 

Friday, March 26  Spring Break Begins 

 

Tuesday, April 6   Return to School 

 

Friday,  May 28  Professional Development Day (1/2 day students K-12) 

 

Monday, May 31  Memorial Day (No School) 

 

Wed-Fri, June 9-11  High School Final Exams 

     (1/2 day for Students, Grades 9-12) 

 

Friday,  June 11  Last Day for Students and Teachers 

     (1/2 Day for Students, Grades K-12 and Staff) 

 

Note 1: Required “Snow Day” makeup days beginning Monday, June 14, 2021, if necessary 

 

Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences 2020-2021 
 

Elementary 

Tuesday,  October 13 5:30 – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  October 15 5:30 – 7:30 p.m. 

Friday,   October 16 (Teachers may schedule additional conference time as needed.) 

 

Middle School 

Tuesday,  November 17 5:00 – 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday,  November 19 6:00 – 8:00 p.m. 

 

High School 

Tuesday,  November 17 6:00 – 8:00 p.m. 

Thursday,  November 19 5:00 – 7:00 p.m. 

 

Winter Parent/Teacher Conferences 2020-2021 
 

Elementary 

Tuesday,  March 16 5:30 – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,   March 18 5:30 – 7:30 p.m. 

Friday,   March 19 (Teachers may schedule additional conference time as needed.) 

 

Middle School 

Tuesday,  February 2 5:30 – 7:30 p.m. 

 

High School 

Thursday,  February 4 5:30 – 7:30 p.m. 

 



Professional Development Calendar 2020-2021 
 

Elementary 

Wednesday, September 2, 2020  Full Day PD 

Thursday,  September 3, 2020  Full Day PD 

Tuesday,  September 8, 2020  ½ Day Students, ½ Day PD 

Friday,  October 16, 2020  ½ Day Students, ½ Day PT Conferences 

Friday,  November 6, 2020  Full Day PD 

Tuesday,  November 24, 2020  ½ Day Students, ½ Day PD 

Friday,  January 22, 2021  ½ Day Students, ½ Day PD 

Friday,  February 12, 2021  ½ Day Students, ½ Day PD 

Friday,  March 19, 2021  ½ Day Students, ½ Day PT Conferences 

Friday,  May 28, 2021   ½ Day Students, ½ Day PD 

 

Middle School 

Wednesday, September 2, 2020  Full Day PD 

Thursday,  September 3, 2020  Full Day PD 

Tuesday,  September 8, 2020  ½ Day Students, ½ Day PD 

Friday,  October 16, 2020  ½ Day Students, ½ Day PD 

Friday,  November 6, 2020  Full Day PD 

Tuesday, November 24, 2020  ½ Day Students, ½ Day PD 

Friday,  January 22, 2021  ½ Day Students, ½ Day Records 

Friday,  February 12, 2021  ½ Day Students, ½ Day PD 

Friday,  March 19, 2021  ½ Day Students, ½ Day PD 

Friday,  May 28, 2021   ½ Day Students, ½ Day PD 

 

 

 

High School 

Wednesday, September 2, 2020  Full Day PD 

Thursday,  September 3, 2020  Full Day PD 

Tuesday,  September 8, 2020  ½ Day Students, ½ Day PD 

Friday,  October 16, 2020  ½ Day Students, ½ Day PD 

Friday,  November 6, 2020  Full Day PD 

Tuesday, November 24, 2020  ½ Day Students, ½ Day PD 

Friday,  February 12, 2021  ½ Day Students, ½ Day PD 

Friday,  March 19, 2021  ½ Day Students, ½ Day PD 

Friday,  May 28, 2021   ½ Day Students, ½ Day PD 

 

 


